
Æþ380

Æþ75

Æþ69

Æþ75

Æþ380

BETHANYDR

EMELISSARD

ST
AT
E H

IG
HW

AY
 78

WCAMPBELLRD

F
R
IS
C
O
S
T

ROCKHILLPKWY

W 
CO

OK
 ST

P
R
E
S
T
O
N
 R
D

LE
G
A
C
Y
D
R

SA
CH
SE
 R
D

MAINST

S
 A
N
G
E
L 
P
K
W
Y

ROLATERRD

W
PRINCETONDR

S
M
C
D
O
N
AL
D
ST

N
ST
AT
E
HI
GH

W
AY

12
1

W RENNER RD

S
G
R
E
E
N
V
IL
LE

AV
E

EFM6

S
TA
T
E
H
IG
H
W
AY

20
5

EFM455

N
A
L
M
A
D
R

S
F
M
11
38

WHITE AVE

VIRGINIAPKWY

H
A
R
D
IN

B
LV

D

D
U
B
LIN

 R
D

N
 S
TA
T
E
 H
IG
H
W
A
Y
 7
8

PARKERRD

H
IL
LC

R
E
S
T
 R
D

STA
CYRD

W STACY RD

N
 L
O
U
IS
IA
N
A
 D
R

WPRESIDENTGEORGEBUSH

S
S
TA
T
E
H
IG
H
W
A
Y
78

W FM 545

N
C
U
S
T
E
R
R
D

W MCDERMOTT DR

E US HIGHWAY 380

N
D
A
LL
A
S
P
K
W
Y

JU
P
IT
E
R
R
D

WAUDIEMURPHYPKWY

M
C
C
R
E
A
R
Y
R
D

ST
ON

EBR
OOK

PKWY

E PARKER RD

N
M
C
D
O
N
A
LD

S
T

WLEGACYDR

ELDORADO PKWY

S
H
IL
O
H
 R
D

WPARKERRD

C
U
S
T
E
R
 R
D

EMAINST

S
P
O
W
E
LL

P
K
W
Y

W SPRING CREEK PKWY

WFM455

SO
U
TH

V
IE
W

D
R

C
O
M
M
U
N
IT
Y
A
V
E

EUNIVERSITYDR

NSTATE
HIGHWAY78

N
C
O
U
N
T
R
Y
C
L
U
B
R
D

ESTACYRD

WFM6

W WHITE ST

WMAIN
ST

M
ID
W
A
Y
 R
D

HEDGCOXERD

14TH ST

E FRONTIER PKWY

ELUCA
SRD

S
D
A
L
L
A
S
P
K
W
Y

WFM544

M
IL
R
A
N
Y
LN

C
E
N
T
R
A
L
E
X
P
Y

N
C

OIT
R
D

S
P
R
E
S
T
O
N
R
D

N
 F
M
 1
13
8

MCD
ERM

OTT 
RD

ERENNERRD

E FM 544

A
L
M
A
D
R

CO
U
N
TR
Y
C
LU

B
R
D

N
C
O
LE

M
A
N
S
T

SAM
 RA

YBU
RN

 TO
LLW

AY

N
P
O
W
E
LL

P
K
W
Y

W LUCAS RD

E PRINCETON DR

WPARKBLVD

S
R
ID
G
E
R
D

W UNIVERSITY DR

U
S
H
IG
H
W
A
Y
75

K
 A
V
E

N
P
R
E
S
T
O
N
R
D

D
A
LL
A
S
N
O
R
T
H
T
O
LL
W
A
Y

WPLANOPKWY

C
O
IT
 R
D

U
S
 H
IG
H
W
A
Y
 7
5

LO
S
R
IO
S
B
LV
D

SA
M 
RA
YB
UR
N 
HW

Y

EAUDIEMURPHYPKWY

A
IR
P
O
R
T
 D
R

12

Addison

Allen

Anna

Blue Ridge

Celina

Dallas

Fairview Farmersville

Fate

Frisco

Garland

Gunter

Josephine

Lavon

Lowry Crossing

Lucas

McKinney

Melissa

Murphy

Nevada

New Hope

Parker

Plano

Princeton

Prosper

Richardson
Rockwall

Rowlett
Royse
CitySachse

Saint
Paul

Trenton

Van Alstyne

Weston

Wylie

113

48 78

82

227

68

225

121

111

47

133

206

150

115

116

200

59

21

151

4

163

217

213

123

120

222

195

124

218

5

176

137

118

62

224

36

125

9

69

179

196

18

70

157

203

211

114

202

226

29

166

64

86

96

58

194

40
135

27
90

209
10

104

232

184

53

85

229

37

49

79

93

152

100

45

144

97

132

39

28

219

52

19

44

8

182

191

185

162

51

223

17

215
57

24

76

149

110

31

75

66

198

98

91

214

130

60

34

95

103

153

169

171

142

7484

221

148

23772

160

134

1

77

190

216

193

3

15

101

168

38

183

11

94

89

108

32

181

26

141

105

165

187

14

164

188

177

35

126

71

146

154

22

127

46

186

2

207

236122

73

55

197

129212

170

161

63

33

178

16

208

54

173

20

117

192

138

167

201

199

136

61
65

88

174

189

23

112

155

140
205

92

128

87

107

175

158

42

180

220

109

99

210

67

139

12

13

119

147

233

204

143

156

145

172

231

80

106

7

50

25

102

41

81

6

30

230

43

56

83

234

235

131

159

238

239

228

§̈¦30

1193

544

2755

1461

2756

3364

548

2514

1827

455

1378

2514

455

3356

1377

3549

75

6

815

546

2478

36

3537

428

982

545

3133

2170

35

543

5473286

981

2786

2478

2862

1777

1562

3038

1778

2453

544

2933

2934

2478

2551

2862

546

552

2642

2194

1138

981

TEXAS

190

TEXAS

160

TEXAS

66

TEXAS

78

TEXAS

205

TEXAS

289

TEXAS

5

TEXAS

121

TEXAS

121

TEXAS

78

!Mainlane

Mainlane

Mainlane

www.collincountytx.gov

Source data is compiled from the GIS and
Elections databases.

Voting Precincts were approved in
Commissioners Court August 26, 2019
and documented with Court Order

No. 2019-698-08-26.

This map is a graphic representation of Collin County
and should only be used for illustrative purposes.  In

no way should this map be used to settle any
boundary disputes or locational conflict.
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